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1 ITALIE ITA
32    

17 TURQUIE TUR 33 D
16 BELGIQUE BEL 45 V

9 SUEDE SWE
24    

25    
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5 ESPAGNE ESP
28    

21    
12 POLOGNE POL

13 UKRAINE UKR 35 V
20 REPUBLIQUE SLOVAQUE SVK 33 D

29    
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3 HONGRIE HUN
30    

19 AUTRICHE AUT 45 V
14 CROATIE CRO 40 D

11 FINLANDE FIN
22    

27    
6 ALLEMAGNE GER

7 FRANCE FRA
26    

23    
10 GRANDE-BRETAGNE GBR

15 ROUMANIE ROU 37 D
18 REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE CZE 45 V

31    
2 RUSSIE RUS

1 ITALIE ITA 45 V
16 BELGIQUE BEL 28 D

9 SUEDE SWE 45 V
8 SUISSE SUI 41 D

5 ESPAGNE ESP 45 V
12 POLOGNE POL 39 D

13 UKRAINE UKR 33 D
4 ISRAEL ISR 45 V

3 HONGRIE HUN 45 V
19 AUTRICHE AUT 21 D

11 FINLANDE FIN 26 D
6 ALLEMAGNE GER 45 V

7 FRANCE FRA 19 V
10 GRANDE-BRETAGNE GBR 18 D

18 REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE CZE 27 D
2 RUSSIE RUS 45 V

1 ITALIE ITA 45 V
9 SUEDE SWE 23 D

5 ESPAGNE ESP  0 V
4 ISRAEL ISR  0 D

3 HONGRIE HUN 45 V
6 ALLEMAGNE GER 32 D

7 FRANCE FRA 45 V
2 RUSSIE RUS 35 D

Demi-Finale                   

1 ITALIE ITA 45 V
5 ESPAGNE ESP 28 D

Demi-Finale                   

3 HONGRIE HUN 45 V
7 FRANCE FRA 34 D

Finale                        

1 ITALIE ITA 45 V
3 HONGRIE HUN 44 D

Place 3/4                     

5 ESPAGNE ESP 45 V
7 FRANCE FRA 36 D

Tableau 9-16                  Tableau 9-12                  Place 9/10                    

Place 11/12                   

Tableau 13-16                 Place 13/14                   

Place 15/16                   

16 BELGIQUE BEL 44 D
8 SUISSE SUI 45 V

12 POLOGNE POL  0 V
13 UKRAINE UKR  0 D

19 AUTRICHE AUT 45 V
11 FINLANDE FIN 33 D

10 GRANDE-BRETAGNE GBR 45 V
18 REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE CZE 31 D

8 SUISSE SUI 45 V
12 POLOGNE POL 36 D

19 AUTRICHE AUT 23 D
10 GRANDE-BRETAGNE GBR 45 V

16 BELGIQUE BEL 30 D
13 UKRAINE UKR 45 V

11 FINLANDE FIN 37 D
18 REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE CZE 45 V

8 SUISSE SUI 25 D
10 GRANDE-BRETAGNE GBR 45 V

12 POLOGNE POL 45 V
19 AUTRICHE AUT 28 D

13 UKRAINE UKR 45 V
18 REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE CZE 31 D

16 BELGIQUE BEL 44 D
11 FINLANDE FIN 45 V

Tableau 5-8                   Place 5/6                     

Place 7/8                     

9 SUEDE SWE 36 D
4 ISRAEL ISR 45 V

6 ALLEMAGNE GER 31 D
2 RUSSIE RUS 45 V

4 ISRAEL ISR 25 D
2 RUSSIE RUS 28 V

9 SUEDE SWE 28 D
6 ALLEMAGNE GER 45 V
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Tableau de 32                 TURQUIE BELGIQUE:33 45

ANIL Murtaza-Berkan        4  4 :  2  2 DEFRAIGNE Jacques
LUTFI Eser                 1  5 :  10  8 REGINSTER Gregoire
AYBERK Berke               5  10 :  15  5 PONNET Robin
LUTFI Eser                 6  16 :  20  5 DEFRAIGNE Jacques
ANIL Murtaza-Berkan        5  21 :  25  5 PONNET Robin
AYBERK Berke               2  23 :  30  5 REGINSTER Gregoire
LUTFI Eser                 4  27 :  35  5 PONNET Robin
AYBERK Berke               3  30 :  40  5 DEFRAIGNE Jacques
ANIL Murtaza-Berkan        3  33 :  45  5 REGINSTER Gregoire

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 32                 REPUBLIQUE SLOVAQUE UKRAINE:33 35

FARMER Alexander Bryan     5  5 :  3  3 VAULIN Alexandr
KRAUS Daniel               4  9 :  6  3 TARANENKO Yuriy
STEIS Lukas                3  12 :  8  2 KARYUCHENKO Yevgeniy
KRAUS Daniel               1  13 :  13  5 VAULIN Alexandr
FARMER Alexander Bryan     4  17 :  17  4 KARYUCHENKO Yevgeniy
STEIS Lukas                0  17 :  17  0 TARANENKO Yuriy
KRAUS Daniel               4  21 :  22  5 KARYUCHENKO Yevgeniy
STEIS Lukas                0  21 :  24  2 VAULIN Alexandr
FARMER Alexander Bryan     12  33 :  35  11 TARANENKO Yuriy

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 32                 CROATIE AUTRICHE:40 45

BIENENFELD Emanuel         3  3 :  5  5 SCHOBER Maximilian
SABAN Vedran               1  4 :  10  5 KOENIGSWIESER Justus
KRICKIC David              6  10 :  15  5 PUCHACHER Lukas
SABAN Vedran               4  14 :  20  5 SCHOBER Maximilian
BIENENFELD Emanuel         6  20 :  25  5 PUCHACHER Lukas
KRICKIC David              7  27 :  29  4 KOENIGSWIESER Justus
SABAN Vedran               3  30 :  35  6 PUCHACHER Lukas
KRICKIC David              6  36 :  40  5 SCHOBER Maximilian
BIENENFELD Emanuel         4  40 :  45  5 KOENIGSWIESER Justus

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 32                 REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE ROUMANIE:45 37

RUBES Martin               5  5 :  3  3 BLAGA Laviniu
HOSKOVEC Vaclav            4  9 :  10  7 LUPAS Daniel
NOVOTNY Ondrej             4  13 :  15  5 DABIJA Adrian
HOSKOVEC Vaclav            7  20 :  19  4 BLAGA Laviniu
RUBES Martin               5  25 :  23  4 DABIJA Adrian
NOVOTNY Ondrej             5  30 :  30  7 LUPAS Daniel
HOSKOVEC Vaclav            5  35 :  33  3 DABIJA Adrian
NOVOTNY Ondrej             0  35 :  33  0 CONSTANTINESCU Ioan
RUBES Martin               10  45 :  37  4 LUPAS Daniel

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 16                 BELGIQUE ITALIE:28 45

REGINSTER Gregoire         3  3 :  5  5 CIMINI Gabriele
PONNET Robin               3  6 :  10  5 MELOCCHI Tomaso
DEFRAIGNE Jacques          1  7 :  15  5 BUZZI Lorenzo
PONNET Robin               1  8 :  20  5 CIMINI Gabriele
REGINSTER Gregoire         6  14 :  25  5 BUZZI Lorenzo
DEFRAIGNE Jacques          2  16 :  30  5 MELOCCHI Tomaso
PONNET Robin               3  19 :  35  5 BUZZI Lorenzo
DEFRAIGNE Jacques          3  22 :  40  5 CIMINI Gabriele
REGINSTER Gregoire         6  28 :  45  5 MELOCCHI Tomaso

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 16                 SUEDE SUISSE:45 41

HAGLUND Daniel             5  5 :  2  2 SIMKO Nicolas
VÄGGÖ Victor               5  10 :  9  7 GREMION Robin
EGERTZ-SKAANES Lukas       1  11 :  15  6 OBERSON Alexandre
VÄGGÖ Victor               3  14 :  20  5 SIMKO Nicolas
HAGLUND Daniel             3  17 :  24  4 OBERSON Alexandre
EGERTZ-SKAANES Lukas       10  27 :  30  6 GREMION Robin
VÄGGÖ Victor               3  30 :  32  2 OBERSON Alexandre
EGERTZ-SKAANES Lukas       5  35 :  37  5 SIMKO Nicolas
HAGLUND Daniel             10  45 :  41  4 GREMION Robin
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Tableau de 16                 POLOGNE ESPAGNE:39 45

MAJGIER Sebastian          3  3 :  4  4 PEREIRA Yulen
ROK Mateusz                4  7 :  8  4 SANCHEZ-RODRIGUEZ Guillerm
FAJKIS Krystian            4  11 :  11  3 ANDRES Alberto
ROK Mateusz                8  19 :  17  6 PEREIRA Yulen
MAJGIER Sebastian          3  22 :  18  1 ANDRES Alberto
FAJKIS Krystian            4  26 :  28  10 SANCHEZ-RODRIGUEZ Guillerm
ROK Mateusz                1  27 :  31  3 IBANEZ Alvaro
FAJKIS Krystian            7  34 :  34  3 PEREIRA Yulen
MAJGIER Sebastian          5  39 :  45  11 SANCHEZ-RODRIGUEZ Guillerm

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 16                 UKRAINE ISRAEL:33 45

CHEREPAKHOV Mykyta         2  2 :  0  0 HAIT Jonatan
KARYUCHENKO Yevgeniy       2  4 :  6  6 FREILICH Yuval-Shalom
VAULIN Alexandr            3  7 :  15  9 KUTZIY Alon
KARYUCHENKO Yevgeniy       3  10 :  20  5 HAIT Jonatan
CHEREPAKHOV Mykyta         4  14 :  25  5 KUTZIY Alon
TARANENKO Yuriy            3  17 :  29  4 FREILICH Yuval-Shalom
KARYUCHENKO Yevgeniy       9  26 :  35  6 KUTZIY Alon
TARANENKO Yuriy            2  28 :  40  5 HAIT Jonatan
CHEREPAKHOV Mykyta         5  33 :  45  5 FREILICH Yuval-Shalom

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 16                 HONGRIE AUTRICHE:45 21

BERTA Daniel               4  4 :  4  4 SCHOBER Maximilian
HAMAR Balazs               6  10 :  5  1 KOENIGSWIESER Justus
CHO-TEUN Sandor            5  15 :  7  2 PUCHACHER Lukas
HAMAR Balazs               5  20 :  9  2 SCHOBER Maximilian
BERTA Daniel               5  25 :  9  0 PUCHACHER Lukas
CHO-TEUN Sandor            5  30 :  11  2 KOENIGSWIESER Justus
SAFAR Cirill               5  35 :  12  1 PUCHACHER Lukas
CHO-TEUN Sandor            5  40 :  17  5 SCHOBER Maximilian
BERTA Daniel               5  45 :  21  4 HASLINGER David

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 16                 ALLEMAGNE FINLANDE:45 26

KUCHALSKI Tim              5  5 :  2  2 KOLEHMAINEN Hannes
SIEBER Marcel              5  10 :  5  3 LONNBERG Ivar
DANILEJKO Maxim            4  14 :  8  3 LAPPALAINEN Pauli
SIEBER Marcel              6  20 :  11  3 KOLEHMAINEN Hannes
KUCHALSKI Tim              5  25 :  13  2 LAPPALAINEN Pauli
DANILEJKO Maxim            5  30 :  18  5 LONNBERG Ivar
SIEBER Marcel              5  35 :  24  6 LAPPALAINEN Pauli
KREILEIN Robert            5  40 :  25  1 KOLEHMAINEN Hannes
KUCHALSKI Tim              5  45 :  26  1 LONNBERG Ivar

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 16                 FRANCE GRANDE-BRETAGNE:19 18

POURCELOT Gregoire         0  0 :  0  0 MING Daniel
GENTY Maximilien           0  0 :  0  0 MARSH Philip
HOGUET Lucas               3  3 :  3  3 RIDLEY Sam
GENTY Maximilien           3  6 :  5  2 MING Daniel
POURCELOT Gregoire         1  7 :  5  0 RIDLEY Sam
HOGUET Lucas               1  8 :  7  2 MARSH Philip
GENTY Maximilien           1  9 :  7  0 RIDLEY Sam
HOGUET Lucas               6  15 :  11  4 MING Daniel
POURCELOT Gregoire         4  19 :  18  7 MARSH Philip

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 16                 REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE RUSSIE:27 45

RUBES Martin               4  4 :  4  4 GUBIN Nikita
HOSKOVEC Vaclav            0  4 :  7  3 GUSEV Dmitriy
NOVOTNY Ondrej             1  5 :  12  5 NEMTYREV Konstantin
KULT Pavel                 3  8 :  18  6 GUBIN Nikita
RUBES Martin               3  11 :  25  7 NEMTYREV Konstantin
NOVOTNY Ondrej             4  15 :  30  5 GUSEV Dmitriy
KULT Pavel                 4  19 :  35  5 NEMTYREV Konstantin
NOVOTNY Ondrej             3  22 :  40  5 GUBIN Nikita
RUBES Martin               5  27 :  45  5 GUSEV Dmitriy
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Tableau 9-16                  SUISSE BELGIQUE:45 44

OBERSON Alexandre          5  5 :  1  1 DEFRAIGNE Jacques
HUNGERBUEHLER Tim          5  10 :  7  6 REGINSTER Gregoire
SIMKO Nicolas              4  14 :  13  6 PONNET Robin
HUNGERBUEHLER Tim          2  16 :  18  5 DEFRAIGNE Jacques
OBERSON Alexandre          9  25 :  24  6 PONNET Robin
SIMKO Nicolas              4  29 :  30  6 REGINSTER Gregoire
HUNGERBUEHLER Tim          1  30 :  35  5 PONNET Robin
SIMKO Nicolas              7  37 :  40  5 DEFRAIGNE Jacques
OBERSON Alexandre          8  45 :  44  4 REGINSTER Gregoire

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 9-16                  POLOGNE UKRAINE:19 17

FAJKIS Krystian            3  3 :  2  2 TARANENKO Yuriy
ROK Mateusz                1  4 :  4  2 CHEREPAKHOV Mykyta
MAJGIER Sebastian          2  6 :  6  2 KARYUCHENKO Yevgeniy
ROK Mateusz                3  9 :  7  1 TARANENKO Yuriy
FAJKIS Krystian            3  12 :  11  4 KARYUCHENKO Yevgeniy
MAJGIER Sebastian          0  12 :  12  1 CHEREPAKHOV Mykyta
ROK Mateusz                1  13 :  14  2 KARYUCHENKO Yevgeniy
MAJGIER Sebastian          6  19 :  17  3 VAULIN Alexandr
FAJKIS Krystian            0  19 :  17  0 CHEREPAKHOV Mykyta

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 9-16                  AUTRICHE FINLANDE:45 33

KOENIGSWIESER Justus       5  5 :  1  1 KOLEHMAINEN Hannes
PUCHACHER Lukas            5  10 :  7  6 LONNBERG Ivar
SCHOBER Maximilian         5  15 :  9  2 LAPPALAINEN Pauli
PUCHACHER Lukas            5  20 :  10  1 KOLEHMAINEN Hannes
KOENIGSWIESER Justus       5  25 :  15  5 FOGDE Oskar
SCHOBER Maximilian         5  30 :  23  8 LONNBERG Ivar
PUCHACHER Lukas            5  35 :  24  1 FOGDE Oskar
SCHOBER Maximilian         5  40 :  26  2 KOLEHMAINEN Hannes
KOENIGSWIESER Justus       5  45 :  33  7 LONNBERG Ivar

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 9-16                  GRANDE-BRETAGNE REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE:45 31

MARSH Philip               5  5 :  3  3 NOVOTNY Ondrej
RIDLEY Sam                 5  10 :  8  5 RUBES Martin
MING Daniel                5  15 :  11  3 HOSKOVEC Vaclav
RIDLEY Sam                 5  20 :  15  4 NOVOTNY Ondrej
MARSH Philip               5  25 :  16  1 HOSKOVEC Vaclav
MING Daniel                5  30 :  17  1 RUBES Martin
RIDLEY Sam                 5  35 :  21  4 HOSKOVEC Vaclav
MING Daniel                5  40 :  25  4 NOVOTNY Ondrej
PINKERTON Steven           5  45 :  31  6 KULT Pavel

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 8                  SUEDE ITALIE:23 45

HAGLUND Daniel             0  0 :  0  0 CIMINI Gabriele
VÄGGÖ Victor               2  2 :  4  4 MELOCCHI Tomaso
WILLEMO Jakob              3  5 :  13  9 BUZZI Lorenzo
VÄGGÖ Victor               0  5 :  13  0 PRISTERA Mattia
HAGLUND Daniel             3  8 :  20  7 BUZZI Lorenzo
WILLEMO Jakob              2  10 :  24  4 MELOCCHI Tomaso
VÄGGÖ Victor               4  14 :  31  7 BUZZI Lorenzo
EGERTZ-SKAANES Lukas       5  19 :  40  9 PRISTERA Mattia
HAGLUND Daniel             4  23 :  45  5 MELOCCHI Tomaso

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 8                  ISRAEL ESPAGNE:19 20

FREILICH Yuval-Shalom      3  3 :  1  1 PEREIRA Yulen
KUTZIY Alon                6  9 :  9  8 SANCHEZ-RODRIGUEZ Guillerm
HAIT Jonatan               5  14 :  11  2 IBANEZ Alvaro
KUTZIY Alon                5  19 :  20  9 PEREIRA Yulen
FREILICH Yuval-Shalom      0  19 :  20  0 IBANEZ Alvaro
HAIT Jonatan               0  19 :  20  0 SANCHEZ-RODRIGUEZ Guillerm
KUTZIY Alon                0  19 :  20  0 IBANEZ Alvaro
HAIT Jonatan               0  19 :  20  0 PEREIRA Yulen
FREILICH Yuval-Shalom      0  19 :  20  0 SANCHEZ-RODRIGUEZ Guillerm
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Tableau de 8                  ALLEMAGNE HONGRIE:32 45

KUCHALSKI Tim              3  3 :  1  1 CHO-TEUN Sandor
SIEBER Marcel              7  10 :  7  6 HAMAR Balazs
DANILEJKO Maxim            1  11 :  15  8 BERTA Daniel
SIEBER Marcel              1  12 :  20  5 CHO-TEUN Sandor
KUCHALSKI Tim              5  17 :  25  5 BERTA Daniel
KREILEIN Robert            4  21 :  29  4 HAMAR Balazs
SIEBER Marcel              4  25 :  35  6 BERTA Daniel
KREILEIN Robert            3  28 :  40  5 CHO-TEUN Sandor
KUCHALSKI Tim              4  32 :  45  5 HAMAR Balazs

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 8                  RUSSIE FRANCE:35 45

GUSEV Dmitriy              1  1 :  4  4 GENTY Maximilien
NEMTYREV Konstantin        7  8 :  10  6 PEREZ Samuel
GUBIN Nikita               0  8 :  13  3 HOGUET Lucas
NEMTYREV Konstantin        6  14 :  20  7 GENTY Maximilien
GUSEV Dmitriy              2  16 :  22  2 HOGUET Lucas
GUBIN Nikita               0  16 :  25  3 POURCELOT Gregoire
NEMTYREV Konstantin        8  24 :  35  10 HOGUET Lucas
MAMRENKO Alexey            3  27 :  39  4 GENTY Maximilien
GUSEV Dmitriy              8  35 :  45  6 POURCELOT Gregoire

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 9-12                  POLOGNE SUISSE:36 45

MAJGIER Sebastian          5  5 :  3  3 SIMKO Nicolas
ROK Mateusz                5  10 :  8  5 OBERSON Alexandre
FAJKIS Krystian            1  11 :  14  6 GREMION Robin
ROK Mateusz                2  13 :  14  0 SIMKO Nicolas
MAJGIER Sebastian          5  18 :  17  3 GREMION Robin
FAJKIS Krystian            3  21 :  22  5 OBERSON Alexandre
ROK Mateusz                2  23 :  24  2 GREMION Robin
FAJKIS Krystian            1  24 :  26  2 SIMKO Nicolas
MAJGIER Sebastian          12  36 :  45  19 OBERSON Alexandre

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 9-12                  GRANDE-BRETAGNE AUTRICHE:45 23

MARSH Philip               5  5 :  0  0 SCHOBER Maximilian
RIDLEY Sam                 5  10 :  0  0 KOENIGSWIESER Justus
MING Daniel                5  15 :  6  6 PUCHACHER Lukas
RIDLEY Sam                 5  20 :  9  3 SCHOBER Maximilian
MARSH Philip               5  25 :  10  1 PUCHACHER Lukas
MING Daniel                5  30 :  16  6 KOENIGSWIESER Justus
RIDLEY Sam                 5  35 :  19  3 PUCHACHER Lukas
MING Daniel                5  40 :  21  2 SCHOBER Maximilian
MARSH Philip               5  45 :  23  2 HASLINGER David

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 13-16                 UKRAINE BELGIQUE:45 30

CHEREPAKHOV Mykyta         5  5 :  2  2 DEFRAIGNE Jacques
KARYUCHENKO Yevgeniy       5  10 :  3  1 REGINSTER Gregoire
TARANENKO Yuriy            5  15 :  9  6 PONNET Robin
KARYUCHENKO Yevgeniy       5  20 :  11  2 DEFRAIGNE Jacques
CHEREPAKHOV Mykyta         5  25 :  16  5 PONNET Robin
TARANENKO Yuriy            5  30 :  22  6 REGINSTER Gregoire
KARYUCHENKO Yevgeniy       5  35 :  24  2 PONNET Robin
TARANENKO Yuriy            5  40 :  28  4 DEFRAIGNE Jacques
CHEREPAKHOV Mykyta         5  45 :  30  2 REGINSTER Gregoire

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 13-16                 FINLANDE REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE:37 45

LONNBERG Ivar              5  5 :  4  4 NOVOTNY Ondrej
FOGDE Oskar                4  9 :  10  6 RUBES Martin
LAPPALAINEN Pauli          4  13 :  15  5 HOSKOVEC Vaclav
FOGDE Oskar                5  18 :  18  3 NOVOTNY Ondrej
LONNBERG Ivar              7  25 :  24  6 HOSKOVEC Vaclav
LAPPALAINEN Pauli          2  27 :  30  6 RUBES Martin
FOGDE Oskar                1  28 :  35  5 HOSKOVEC Vaclav
LAPPALAINEN Pauli          4  32 :  40  5 NOVOTNY Ondrej
LONNBERG Ivar              5  37 :  45  5 RUBES Martin
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Tableau 5-8                   ISRAEL SUEDE:45 36

FREILICH Yuval-Shalom      5  5 :  3  3 WILLEMO Jakob
BOGDANOV Alexander         4  9 :  10  7 HAGLUND Daniel
HAIT Jonatan               6  15 :  13  3 VÄGGÖ Victor
BOGDANOV Alexander         5  20 :  15  2 WILLEMO Jakob
FREILICH Yuval-Shalom      5  25 :  16  1 VÄGGÖ Victor
HAIT Jonatan               5  30 :  21  5 HAGLUND Daniel
BOGDANOV Alexander         5  35 :  27  6 VÄGGÖ Victor
HAIT Jonatan               5  40 :  30  3 EGERTZ-SKAANES Lukas
FREILICH Yuval-Shalom      5  45 :  36  6 HAGLUND Daniel

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 5-8                   RUSSIE ALLEMAGNE:45 31

GUSEV Dmitriy              5  5 :  4  4 KREILEIN Robert
MAMRENKO Alexey            3  8 :  10  6 KUCHALSKI Tim
NEMTYREV Konstantin        7  15 :  15  5 SIEBER Marcel
GUBIN Nikita               0  15 :  17  2 KREILEIN Robert
GUSEV Dmitriy              10  25 :  19  2 SIEBER Marcel
NEMTYREV Konstantin        5  30 :  23  4 KUCHALSKI Tim
GUBIN Nikita               5  35 :  28  5 DANILEJKO Maxim
NEMTYREV Konstantin        5  40 :  29  1 KREILEIN Robert
GUSEV Dmitriy              5  45 :  31  2 KUCHALSKI Tim

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Demi-Finale                   ITALIE ESPAGNE:45 28

BUZZI Lorenzo              2  2 :  5  5 PEREIRA Yulen
CIMINI Gabriele            6  8 :  6  1 SANCHEZ-RODRIGUEZ Guillerm
PRISTERA Mattia            7  15 :  8  2 IBANEZ Alvaro
CIMINI Gabriele            5  20 :  9  1 PEREIRA Yulen
BUZZI Lorenzo              5  25 :  13  4 ANDRES Alberto
PRISTERA Mattia            5  30 :  21  8 SANCHEZ-RODRIGUEZ Guillerm
MELOCCHI Tomaso            5  35 :  22  1 ANDRES Alberto
PRISTERA Mattia            5  40 :  25  3 PEREIRA Yulen
BUZZI Lorenzo              5  45 :  28  3 SANCHEZ-RODRIGUEZ Guillerm

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Demi-Finale                   HONGRIE FRANCE:45 34

BERTA Daniel               5  5 :  4  4 GENTY Maximilien
HAMAR Balazs               5  10 :  6  2 PEREZ Samuel
CHO-TEUN Sandor            2  12 :  11  5 HOGUET Lucas
HAMAR Balazs               8  20 :  16  5 GENTY Maximilien
BERTA Daniel               5  25 :  17  1 HOGUET Lucas
CHO-TEUN Sandor            4  29 :  23  6 POURCELOT Gregoire
HAMAR Balazs               0  29 :  24  1 HOGUET Lucas
CHO-TEUN Sandor            11  40 :  28  4 GENTY Maximilien
BERTA Daniel               5  45 :  34  6 POURCELOT Gregoire

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Place 9/10                    SUISSE GRANDE-BRETAGNE:25 45

OBERSON Alexandre          5  5 :  3  3 MING Daniel
GREMION Robin              4  9 :  10  7 MARSH Philip
SIMKO Nicolas              6  15 :  14  4 RIDLEY Sam
HUNGERBUEHLER Tim          2  17 :  19  5 MING Daniel
OBERSON Alexandre          2  19 :  25  6 RIDLEY Sam
SIMKO Nicolas              0  19 :  30  5 MARSH Philip
HUNGERBUEHLER Tim          2  21 :  35  5 RIDLEY Sam
SIMKO Nicolas              4  25 :  40  5 MING Daniel
OBERSON Alexandre          0  25 :  45  5 MARSH Philip

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Place 11/12                   POLOGNE AUTRICHE:43 27

MAJGIER Sebastian          5  5 :  3  3 SCHOBER Maximilian
NASZKOWSKI Kamil           5  10 :  5  2 KOENIGSWIESER Justus
ROK Mateusz                2  12 :  8  3 PUCHACHER Lukas
NASZKOWSKI Kamil           8  20 :  9  1 SCHOBER Maximilian
MAJGIER Sebastian          5  25 :  10  1 PUCHACHER Lukas
ROK Mateusz                5  30 :  14  4 HASLINGER David
NASZKOWSKI Kamil           2  32 :  20  6 PUCHACHER Lukas
ROK Mateusz                3  35 :  26  6 SCHOBER Maximilian
MAJGIER Sebastian          8  43 :  27  1 HASLINGER David
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Place 13/14                   REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE UKRAINE:31 45

RUBES Martin               4  4 :  5  5 TARANENKO Yuriy
HOSKOVEC Vaclav            0  4 :  10  5 CHEREPAKHOV Mykyta
NOVOTNY Ondrej             4  8 :  15  5 KARYUCHENKO Yevgeniy
HOSKOVEC Vaclav            1  9 :  20  5 TARANENKO Yuriy
RUBES Martin               8  17 :  25  5 KARYUCHENKO Yevgeniy
NOVOTNY Ondrej             7  24 :  30  5 CHEREPAKHOV Mykyta
KULT Pavel                 2  26 :  35  5 KARYUCHENKO Yevgeniy
NOVOTNY Ondrej             2  28 :  40  5 TARANENKO Yuriy
RUBES Martin               3  31 :  45  5 CHEREPAKHOV Mykyta

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Place 15/16                   FINLANDE BELGIQUE:45 44

LONNBERG Ivar              4  4 :  5  5 PONNET Robin
FOGDE Oskar                4  8 :  10  5 REGINSTER Gregoire
LAPPALAINEN Pauli          5  13 :  15  5 DEFRAIGNE Jacques
FOGDE Oskar                2  15 :  20  5 PONNET Robin
LONNBERG Ivar              5  20 :  25  5 DEFRAIGNE Jacques
LAPPALAINEN Pauli          7  27 :  30  5 REGINSTER Gregoire
FOGDE Oskar                6  33 :  32  2 DEFRAIGNE Jacques
LAPPALAINEN Pauli          6  39 :  40  8 PONNET Robin
LONNBERG Ivar              6  45 :  44  4 REGINSTER Gregoire

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Place 7/8                     SUEDE ALLEMAGNE:28 45

WILLEMO Jakob              3  3 :  5  5 KREILEIN Robert
EGERTZ-SKAANES Lukas       2  5 :  10  5 KUCHALSKI Tim
HAGLUND Daniel             8  13 :  13  3 DANILEJKO Maxim
EGERTZ-SKAANES Lukas       3  16 :  16  3 KREILEIN Robert
WILLEMO Jakob              3  19 :  25  9 DANILEJKO Maxim
HAGLUND Daniel             4  23 :  30  5 KUCHALSKI Tim
EGERTZ-SKAANES Lukas       1  24 :  35  5 DANILEJKO Maxim
HAGLUND Daniel             2  26 :  40  5 KREILEIN Robert
WILLEMO Jakob              2  28 :  45  5 KUCHALSKI Tim

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Place 5/6                     ISRAEL RUSSIE:25 28

FREILICH Yuval-Shalom      3  3 :  3  3 NEMTYREV Konstantin
BOGDANOV Alexander         1  4 :  6  3 GUSEV Dmitriy
HAIT Eduard                2  6 :  6  0 GUBIN Nikita
BOGDANOV Alexander         5  11 :  9  3 NEMTYREV Konstantin
FREILICH Yuval-Shalom      1  12 :  11  2 GUBIN Nikita
HAIT Eduard                5  17 :  18  7 GUSEV Dmitriy
BOGDANOV Alexander         0  17 :  18  0 GUBIN Nikita
HAIT Eduard                5  22 :  22  4 NEMTYREV Konstantin
FREILICH Yuval-Shalom      3  25 :  28  6 GUSEV Dmitriy

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Place 3/4                     ESPAGNE FRANCE:45 36

SANCHEZ-RODRIGUEZ Guillerm  5  5 :  2  2 GENTY Maximilien
ANDRES Alberto             2  7 :  6  4 POURCELOT Gregoire
PEREIRA Yulen              5  12 :  7  1 HOGUET Lucas
ANDRES Alberto             3  15 :  13  6 GENTY Maximilien
SANCHEZ-RODRIGUEZ Guillerm  3  18 :  16  3 HOGUET Lucas
PEREIRA Yulen              2  20 :  16  0 POURCELOT Gregoire
ANDRES Alberto             12  32 :  24  8 HOGUET Lucas
PEREIRA Yulen              8  40 :  32  8 GENTY Maximilien
SANCHEZ-RODRIGUEZ Guillerm  5  45 :  36  4 POURCELOT Gregoire

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Finale                        HONGRIE ITALIE:44 45

BERTA Daniel               4  4 :  4  4 CIMINI Gabriele
CHO-TEUN Sandor            4  8 :  10  6 BUZZI Lorenzo
HAMAR Balazs               7  15 :  12  2 PRISTERA Mattia
CHO-TEUN Sandor            5  20 :  16  4 CIMINI Gabriele
BERTA Daniel               5  25 :  20  4 PRISTERA Mattia
HAMAR Balazs               5  30 :  23  3 BUZZI Lorenzo
CHO-TEUN Sandor            5  35 :  30  7 MELOCCHI Tomaso
HAMAR Balazs               5  40 :  36  6 CIMINI Gabriele
BERTA Daniel               4  44 :  45  9 BUZZI Lorenzo
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    1. ITA ITALIE                    
MELOCCHI Tomaso           
PRISTERA Mattia           
BUZZI Lorenzo             
CIMINI Gabriele           

    2. HUN HONGRIE                   
BERTA Daniel              
CHO-TEUN Sandor           
SAFAR Cirill              
HAMAR Balazs              

    3. ESP ESPAGNE                   
SANCHEZ-RODRIGUEZ Guillerm
ANDRES Alberto            
IBANEZ Alvaro             
PEREIRA Yulen             

    4. FRA FRANCE                    
GENTY Maximilien          
HOGUET Lucas              
PEREZ Samuel              
POURCELOT Gregoire        

    5. RUS RUSSIE                    
GUBIN Nikita              
GUSEV Dmitriy             
MAMRENKO Alexey           
NEMTYREV Konstantin       

    6. ISR ISRAEL                    
FREILICH Yuval-Shalom     
BOGDANOV Alexander        
HAIT Eduard               

    7. GER ALLEMAGNE                 
KUCHALSKI Tim             
KREILEIN Robert           
SIEBER Marcel             
DANILEJKO Maxim           

    8. SWE SUEDE                     
WILLEMO Jakob             
EGERTZ-SKAANES Lukas      
HAGLUND Daniel            
VÄGGÖ Victor              

    9. GBR GRANDE-BRETAGNE           
MARSH Philip              
MING Daniel               
RIDLEY Sam                
PINKERTON Steven          

  10. SUI SUISSE                    
OBERSON Alexandre         
SIMKO Nicolas             
HUNGERBUEHLER Tim         
GREMION Robin             

  11. POL POLOGNE                   
FAJKIS Krystian           
MAJGIER Sebastian         
ROK Mateusz               
NASZKOWSKI Kamil          

  12. AUT AUTRICHE                  
PUCHACHER Lukas           
SCHOBER Maximilian        
KOENIGSWIESER Justus      
HASLINGER David           

  13. UKR UKRAINE                   
KARYUCHENKO Yevgeniy      
TARANENKO Yuriy           
CHEREPAKHOV Mykyta        

  14. CZE REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE        
RUBES Martin              
NOVOTNY Ondrej            
KULT Pavel                
HOSKOVEC Vaclav           

  15. FIN FINLANDE                  
LONNBERG Ivar             
KOLEHMAINEN Hannes        
FOGDE Oskar               
LAPPALAINEN Pauli         

  16. BEL BELGIQUE                  
REGINSTER Gregoire        
PONNET Robin              
DEFRAIGNE Jacques         

  17. CRO CROATIE                   
SABAN Vedran              
BIENENFELD Emanuel        
KRICKIC David             

  18. ROU ROUMANIE                  
LUPAS Daniel              
BLAGA Laviniu             
DABIJA Adrian             
CONSTANTINESCU Ioan       

  19. TUR TURQUIE                   
TURKAYDIN Berke           
ANIL Murtaza-Berkan       
LUTFI Eser                

  20. SVK REPUBLIQUE SLOVAQUE       
FARMER Alexander Bryan    
KRAUS Daniel              
KRAUS Peter               
STEIS Lukas               
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à Klagenfurt 02.03.2011  

Cadet men`s team Epee  

Liste d'arbitrage emploi  
Qualifikation Elimination directe  

                                                                                          
Fl Ep Sa Poule T-64 T 64 T 32 T 16 T 8 T 4 Finale             

                                                                                          

BOROSAK Mirna CRO B  0  0  0  0  2  1  1  0             

                                                                                          

BRAINE Gildas GBR P B  0  0  0  1  1  3  0  0             

                                                                                          

BUCHS Daniel SUI B B  0  0  0  0  3  1  0  0             

                                                                                          

CSAR Barbara AUT B B  0  0  0  0  1  3  0  1             

                                                                                          

DOUVIS Andreas GRE B B B  0  0  0  0  2  2  0  0             

                                                                                          

GENSER Katrin AUT P P  0  0  0  1  3  1  0  0             

                                                                                          

GENSER Martina AUT B B  0  0  0  1  2  1  1  0             

                                                                                          

HOLMSTROM Joakim SWE E B B  0  0  0  0  4  0  0  1             

                                                                                          

MADR Vilem CZE B P  0  0  0  1  3  0  0  0             

                                                                                          

PAGHIEV Mihail MDA B B B  0  0  0  0  1  2  1  0             

                                                                                          

PURANEN Kimmo FIN B  0  0  0  1  1  1  2  0             

                                                                                          

REJAS DEL CAMPO Pablo ESP B B B  0  0  0  1  3  0  0  1             

                                                                                          

ROMAN Zoltan SRB B B  0  0  0  1  3  1  0  0             

                                                                                          

SAKHVADZE David GEO B B B  0  0  0  0  4  0  1  0             

                                                                                          

THORNTON Michael GBR B B B  0  0  0  0  3  0  1  0             

                                                                                          

VICENZIN Sara ITA B  0  0  0  1  4  0  0  0             

                                                                                          

                                                                                          


